

CITY OF OWOSSO BID TABULATION SHEET

DATE 7/22/2025

DEPT. DDA

SUBJECT: Downtown Planter Removal Project

Math error in bid

				Engineer's Estimate		Perrin Construction Company, Inc 8888 E Lansing Rd Durand, MI 48429 989-288-6046		SP Powell's Sand and Soil 170 W State St Montrose, MI 48457 810-639-7516	
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	Stump, Rem, 6 inch to 18 inch	4	Ea	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
2	Masonry and Concrete Structure, Rem	30	Cyd	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 169.00	\$ 5,070.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 4,500.00
3	Sidewalk, Rem, Modified	75	Syd	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 62.64	\$ 4,698.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 7,500.00
4	Excavation, Earth	50	Cyd	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 105.56	\$ 5,278.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,000.00
5	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	7	Ea	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,400.00
6	Subbase, CIP	15	Cyd	\$ 30.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 80.60	\$ 1,209.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 975.00
7	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	650	Sft	\$ 10.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 13.30	\$ 8,645.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 16,250.00
8	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch, Decorative	150	Sft	\$ 30.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 29.16	\$ 4,374.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 7,500.00
9	Pedestrian Type II Channelizer, Temp	150	Ft	\$ 20.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 4.75	\$ 712.50	\$ 20.00	\$ 3,000.00
10	Minor Traf Devices, Max \$2,000	1	LSUM	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
11	Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Furn & Oper	25	Ea	\$ 20.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 10.50	\$ 262.50	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,500.00
12	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn & Oper	50	Sft	\$ 6.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 3.75	\$ 187.50	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,500.00
TOTAL BID:				\$ 25,500.00		\$ 34,436.50		\$ 61,125.00	

DEPT.
HEAD:

GENERAL LIABILITY INSURANCE
EXPIRATION DATE:

AWARDED:

PURCH.
AGENT:

WORKERS COMPENSATION INSURANCE
EXPIRATION DATE:

COUNCIL
APPROVED:

STAFF
REC.:

SOLE PROPRIETORSHIP
EXPIRATION DATE:

PO NUMBER: